915VL-H3060 Vertical angle profile
Zdjęcia:
Opis:
- PRZEM/MIESZK : RES
- Ilość w opakowaniu : 50
- Jednostka : Szt. (1)
- Masa / Jednostka : 11,71kg
- Materiał : Stal ocynkowana
- Wysokość : 90mm
- Długość : 3060mm
- Szerokość : 66mm
- Grubość : 1,5mm
- Rodzina produktów : a 001
- Opis handlowy : RSC bolted, VL vertical angle profile, 66x90x1,5, 3060mm,
galvanized
- Opis techniczny : Vertical angle profile for mounting tracks to the wall. VL shape.
The length of the profile can be shortend by 2x 125mm without
losing holes.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS